
CIN: U6030OUP2013SGCco60836 

UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL cORPORATION LTD. 
(Formerly Known as Lucknow Metro Rail Corporation Lt 

UPMRC 
(A JOINT VENTURE OF GOVT. OF INDIA & GoVT. OF U.P.) 

UPMRC/IO&M/E&M/LKEL-01 Date 02.05.2022 

ADDENDUM-3 FOR DATE EXTENSION 

Tender IDD 2022_UPMRC_111520_1 
LKEL-01Tender Ref. no. 

Tender Title/Name of work: Tender LKEL-01: Comprehensive Annual Maintenance of 80 Nos. M/s Johnson make Elevators installed at different metro stations of Lucknow Metro. 

n reference to above subject tender, the Competent Authority has decided to extend the dates in the 
following manner: 

Activity Existing Dates 
01.04.2022(15:00 hrs) to 01.04.2022(15:00 
03.05.2022(upto 15:00 hrs) 
03.05.2022(15:00 Hrs) 

Extended Dates 
Tender Document on sale Date hrs) 

10.05.2022(upto 15:00 hrs) 
10.05.2022(15:00 Hrs) 
11.05.2022(15:00 Hrs) 

to 

Tender Submission End Date 
Date and Time of Opening of 04.05.2022(15:00 Hrs) 
Tender(Technical Bid) 

(A. K. Singh) 
CEE/O&M and Project-ll 

(AN ISO 9001:2015, IsO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018 Certified Company) 
Administrative Bulding, Noar Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Samajik Parivartan Sthal, Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010 

Tel:+91 522 2304014 | Fax: +91 522 2304013| Website: www.upmetrorail.com 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

